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Results

 
Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Saint Thomas Academy 1:34.67 961:37.30
1) Miller, Parker 09 2) Mechtel, Luke 12 3) McGuire, Paidon 10 4) Greeley, Kayden 12

21.6623.3025.15r:+0.63  24.56

    A2 Northfield 1:40.80 941:41.79
1) Tracy, John D 11 2) Graham, James Z 11 3) Malecha, Parker A 10 4) Bergs, Odin 11

21.7824.2326.88r:+0.50  27.91

    A3 BreckBlake 1:40.94 921:41.59
1) Truong, Minh A 09 2) Wright, Jackson 08 3) March, Daniel W 09 4) O'Halloran, Bennett 09

21.7924.7628.48r:+0.46  25.91

    A4 Grand Rapids 1:41.43 901:41.37
1) Gilbert, Cooper 11 2) Vidmar, Zak 11 3) Brunn, Jake 10 4) Schlicht, Fynn 11

22.1424.4126.60r:+0.57  28.28

    A5 Orono 1:41.61 881:45.08
1) Fish, Gideon 11 2) Mitchell, Ben 11 3) Fish, Eli 12 4) Kelly, Davis 11

22.9824.5627.79r:+0.56  26.28

    A6 Winona & Cotter 1:43.44 861:44.00
1) Ellinghuysen, Owen 11 2) Baumgartner, Matthew 11 3) Prodzinski, Carson 12 4) Boucek, Kedrick 11

23.3025.0226.28r:+0.57  28.84

    B7 Saint Thomas Academy 1:43.50 841:47.25
1) Quinn, Sam 12 2) Deeb, Andrew 10 3) Benish, William 10 4) Young, Jaylen 11

22.5724.9829.43r:+0.65  26.52

    A8 Fergus Falls 1:44.40 821:44.05
1) Hansen, Reece 12 2) Strande, Ethan 11 3) Tuel, Lucas 9 4) Kwapinski, Jaden 11

23.2325.5530.11r:+0.53  25.51

    A9 Delano-Watertown-Mayer 1:44.67 801:46.32
1) Pryde, Gavin 12 2) Grosshuesch, Luke 12 3) Lohmann, Zach 12 4) Sturey, Tora 11

23.8726.2727.35r:+0.71  27.18

    B10 Northfield 1:45.29 781:45.79
1) Krupicka, Logan S 10 2) Bennett, Rourke W 12 3) Vermilyea, Tristan 11 4) Heinritz, Ben 11

23.7625.6428.54r:+0.63  27.35

    A11 Mankato West 1:46.44 761:42.47
1) Kunkel, Sam 10 2) Simmons, Sam 12 3) Ray, Ian 12 4) Deichman, Corbin 12

23.7226.5229.21r:+0.60  26.99

    B12 Orono 1:48.14 741:51.09
1) Hamer, Luke 12 2) Trok, Ty 11 3) Mitchell, Luke 9 4) Jaenchen, Bjorn 12

23.5526.5830.11r:+0.62  27.90

    C13 Saint Thomas Academy 1:48.21 721:51.95
1) Howard, Mitchell 10 2) McCool, Jack 08 3) Nguyen, Quang 12 4) Farley, Mark 10

22.9426.4529.54r:+0.63  29.28

    A14 Sartell St Stephen 1:49.68 701:52.73
1) Lewis, Jack 10 2) Jepperson, Hunter 12 3) Lin, Vincent 11 4) Murphy, Nathan 11

23.7126.2629.97r:+0.59  29.74

    B15 Grand Rapids 1:49.70 681:52.12
1) Vidmar, Jed 8 2) Hoffman, Gabe 11 3) McMullen, Aaron 11 4) Herschbach, Henry 9

26.1425.4229.50r:+0.65  28.64

    B*16 Sartell St Stephen 1:50.00 651:53.89
1) Albjerg, Silas 9 2) Lin, Willis 9 3) Farley, Zaiden 12 4) Huberty, Callum 11

23.7926.7130.93r:+0.54  28.57

    A*16 Benilde-St Margaret's 1:50.00 651:46.39
1) Rokala, Frank 10 2) Sellers, Ari 12 3) Scanlon, Adam 11 4) Lee, Cameron 12

26.3927.6529.42r:+0.52  26.54

    A18 Melrose/Sauk Centre 1:50.29 621:49.70
1) Olmschenk, Zaron 12 2) Stalboerger, Andrue 12 3) Felling, Benson 9 4) Leslie, Hunter 10

23.9927.1030.06r:+0.60  29.14
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(Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    B19 Delano-Watertown-Mayer 1:51.63 601:51.51
1) Milburn, Mark 12 2) Waller, Isaac 11 3) Bandzuch, Gus 8 4) Plese, Mason 10

26.0528.9228.33r:+0.55  28.33

    B20 Winona & Cotter 1:52.58 581:52.50
1) Wangberg, Quinn 10 2) Van Fossen, Phin 11 3) Paulson, Marley 11 4) Momsen, Finn 11

25.6825.0933.08r:+0.67  28.73

    D21 Saint Thomas Academy 1:53.49 561:55.25
1) Devitt, Max 09 2) Loehndorf, Grayson 12 3) Reissner, James 09 4) Tigan, Jacob 12

23.6528.9631.43r:+0.59  29.45

    C22 Northfield 1:55.01 541:55.79
1) Flannery, Liam 9 2) Reece, Owen 10 3) Gray, Grayson 11 4) Joyce, Logan 12

25.8827.5430.14r:+0.62  31.45

    B23 Melrose/Sauk Centre 1:56.34 521:55.92
1) Meyer, Evan 9 2) Bierschbach, Anthony 11 3) Felling, Aiden 11 4) Ronning, Corey 10

24.0228.3932.46r:+0.72  31.47

    C24 BreckBlake 1:56.73 502:00.24
1) Wieland, Bennett 12 2) Mellado, Alex 12 3) Stay, Luken A 10 4) Maul, Landon 09

24.8427.7434.80r:+0.54  29.35

    C25 Sartell St Stephen 1:57.17 482:01.11
1) Siats, Andrew 11 2) Finnern, Elias 11 3) Chung, George 7 4) Olson, Isaiah 11

24.9829.9631.07r:+0.68  31.16

    C26 Orono 1:58.81 462:02.22
1) Mann, Ben 8 2) Toth, Patrick 8 3) Parks, Charlie 8 4) Selseth, Axel 11

24.4429.2633.62r:+0.62  31.49

    C27 Grand Rapids 1:59.86 442:03.31
1) Nickel, Beau 9 2) Lenoch, Jackson 11 3) Vidmar, Toby 7 4) Cormier, Gavin 9

26.2331.4830.49r:+0.68  31.66

    B28 Mankato West 2:00.07 421:49.15
1) Maxwell, Kaid 12 2) Thompson, Luke 8 3) Stanglmaier, Armin 8 4) Sacristan-Lopez, Diego 10

28.5428.0633.99r:+0.62  29.48

    C29 Delano-Watertown-Mayer 2:02.56 402:07.07
1) Burr, Jude 9 2) Winter, Brady 11 3) Hanson, Garret 8 4) Pryde, Cade 9

26.4231.2831.38r:+0.66  33.48

    B30 Fergus Falls 2:02.86 382:02.49
1) Carlson, Gabe 11 2) Rott, Isaac 11 3) Votava, Keaton 10 4) Jefferson, Armon 11

26.5331.3035.33r:+0.64  29.70

    D31 Northfield 2:03.10 362:05.79
1) Java, Anders 9 2) Malecha, Archer 9 3) Hassanally, Micah 10 4) Rautpalo, Toivo 12

25.9128.8632.78r:+0.67  35.55

    B32 Benilde-St Margaret's 2:03.25 342:04.50
1) Johnson, Landon 10 2) Speltz, Quinn 10 3) Grimm, Nicholas 10 4) Seppala, Finn 10

26.1327.6637.47r:+0.76  31.99

    D33 Winona & Cotter 2:04.13 322:05.50
1) Gasca Gil, Pablo 9 2) Denisen, Levi 12 3) Miller, Drew 8 4) Menton, Gus 12

25.2530.9336.18r:+0.79  31.77

    D34 Orono 2:04.52 302:11.23
1) Weber, Ethan 11 2) Dudney, Alex 8 3) Kennedy, Quinn 9 4) Nelson, Kalvin 12

25.1932.7835.07r:+0.63  31.48

    D35 Sartell St Stephen 2:04.84 282:10.01
1) Lewis, Hayden 8 2) Sprenger, Ryan 12 3) St. Sauver, Miles 7 4) Heinen, Jude 10

25.1930.2435.69r:+0.72  33.72

    C36 Mankato West 2:06.02 262:08.00
1) Sanderson, Caleb 8 2) Willard, Jacob 10 3) Zimmerman, Kenny 09 4) Anderson, Sam 11

29.2930.5432.61r:+0.63  33.58
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    C37 Winona & Cotter 2:06.28 242:01.50
1) Frie, Korbin 12 2) Miller, Peter 12 3) Knutson, Rodney 12 4) Hazeman, Mason 7

29.0130.6335.06r:+0.62  31.58

    D38 Grand Rapids 2:13.12 222:11.17
1) Huwe, Masen 8 2) Prokop, Xavier 7 3) Miskovich, Alex 9 4) Felosi, Bodie 9

26.7033.7738.23r:+0.66  34.42

    C39 Melrose/Sauk Centre 2:13.20 202:13.80
1) Smith, Will 8 2) Woeste, Jacob 9 3) Hellickson, Ethan 9 4) Porter, Jaden 11

30.4231.8235.77r:+0.51  35.19

    D40 Delano-Watertown-Mayer 2:21.02 182:17.32
1) Keighley, Ryker 10 2) Doerr, Grayson 9 3) Bitterman, Joey 7 4) Guetzkow, Griffin 12

28.8534.3741.94r:+0.79  35.86

    D41 Mankato West 2:22.51 162:09.00
29.0040.0638.95r:+0.73  34.50

    D42 Fergus Falls 2:24.59 142:17.78
1) Johnson, Zach 11 2) Rott, Eli 9 3) Highland, Lennon 9 4) Francis, Israel 9

30.1835.2742.45r:+0.69  36.69

    D43 Melrose/Sauk Centre 2:29.53 122:29.57
1) Rubtsov, Myroslav 8 2) Ostendorf, Brennan 9 3) Sundermann, Daniel 9 4) Frericks, Carsten 9

33.1735.0444.20r:+0.75  37.12

    D44 BreckBlake 2:31.57 102:17.22
1) Akbar, Aaron 09 2) Jakuc, Henry 07 3) Ruzicka, Owen 07 4) Stocker, Meko 07

35.3938.1340.32r:+0.72  37.73

    C--- Fergus Falls DQ  2:14.60
1) Shearer, Jude 8 2) Lacheur, Sol 10 3) Trosvig, Anders 10 4) Butler, Eli 10

27.1332.4237.64r:+0.78  35.61

    C--- Benilde-St Margaret's DQ  NT
1) Stensrud, Kaighin 09 2) Hoffman, Blake 9 3) Stading, Ian 9 4) Jimenez, Rodrigo 12

33.6834.8941.34r:+0.64  40.50

    B--- BreckBlake DQ  1:48.29
1) Du, Alex K 11 2) Nowak, Ben 08 3) Xiong, Chase 10 4) Xiong, Christian 12

24.3326.1229.43r:+0.62  27.48

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Northfield 121 Redetzke, Will H 1:44.11 481:47.57
26.8127.1026.3723.83

Saint Thomas Academy 102 McGuire, Paidon 1:44.53 471:47.22
26.6827.1526.4224.28

Saint Thomas Academy 103 Zeruhn, Pascal 1:47.29 461:48.25
27.5327.7127.1424.91

Sartell St Stephen 124 Lenarz, Hayden 1:47.38 451:49.42
29.0127.6826.6024.09

Saint Thomas Academy 125 Ritzenthaler, Leo 1:47.86 441:50.82
27.9827.7727.1125.00

Saint Thomas Academy 126 Quinn, Sam 1:50.70 431:54.77
29.5328.5627.6924.92

BreckBlake 087 Wright, Jackson 1:51.32 421:51.50
28.7329.0028.0525.54

Benilde-St Margaret's 108 Wolf, August 1:52.01 411:51.67
29.0829.3728.2125.35

Sartell St Stephen 119 Snyder, Nolan 1:52.06 401:55.01
28.7029.3328.7625.27
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Fergus Falls 1210 Tuel, Matthew 1:52.18 391:52.82
28.5629.1928.8125.62

BreckBlake 1111 Du, Alex K 1:52.30 381:54.36
29.1529.3128.5125.33

Fergus Falls 1212 Votava, Landon 1:52.44 371:51.02
29.1529.3328.5825.38

Orono 913 Mitchell, Luke 1:53.11 361:58.37
27.6129.2229.4326.85

Winona & Cotter 1114 Ruppert, Cordel 1:53.25 351:51.63
29.2130.0828.6125.35

Benilde-St Margaret's 915 Winskowski, Ian 1:53.52 341:56.64
29.7629.3028.6725.79

Delano-Watertown-Mayer 1216 Hoglund, MacKay 1:54.13 331:56.87
29.1829.4528.7026.80

Northfield 1217 Udelhofen, Will K 1:54.17 321:52.79
30.7929.7528.3225.31

Melrose/Sauk Centre 1218 Fleischhacker, Nolan 1:54.43 311:53.00
30.2830.6028.4525.10

Orono 1119 Weiss, Ethan 1:55.36 301:56.42
30.6330.4728.9725.29

BreckBlake 1020 Stay, Luken A 1:56.16 292:00.97
29.6329.8529.3727.31

Benilde-St Margaret's 921 Lai, Austin 1:57.52 281:57.51
29.7231.2929.7226.79

Grand Rapids 1122 Hoffman, Sam 1:57.54 271:58.43
29.4530.4729.9827.64

Sartell St Stephen 1223 Crowe, Eli 1:57.55 261:59.37
30.8731.4129.3925.88

Mankato West 1124 Sanderson, Isaac 1:58.77 251:54.97
32.5630.4829.6526.08

Orono 1125 Trok, Ty 1:59.20 241:56.22
31.5031.4329.7626.51

Grand Rapids 926 Handrick, Ken 1:59.37 231:58.96
31.1031.2130.1926.87

Grand Rapids 927 Connelly, Cash 2:00.03 221:59.35
30.8231.6630.6726.88

Benilde-St Margaret's 1128 Scanlon, Adam 2:02.17 212:01.48
31.9331.9730.5327.74

Winona & Cotter 1129 Paulson, Marley 2:02.45 202:03.81
30.3131.9231.1929.03

Mankato West 830 Tholen, Devin 2:03.73 192:03.92
32.3532.4031.4627.52

Delano-Watertown-Mayer 1131 Bidle, Camden 2:05.13 182:07.15
33.2933.1630.9827.70

Orono 1132 Weber, Ethan 2:06.07 172:07.69
33.3033.5231.3127.94

Northfield 1033 Walter, Erik 2:07.05 162:07.97
32.4734.2632.3627.96

Delano-Watertown-Mayer 1134 Winter, Brady 2:07.28 152:15.20
32.9333.7331.7328.89

BreckBlake 0935 Maul, Landon 2:07.98 142:16.75
33.2434.5131.6128.62

Grand Rapids 1236 Kellin, Jack 2:08.78 132:08.04
34.0734.5632.2027.95
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YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Fergus Falls 1137 Anderson, Riley 2:09.22 122:07.01
34.1134.3532.7827.98

Melrose/Sauk Centre 1138 Linscheid, Grant 2:10.39 112:10.82
33.5834.1033.4429.27

Winona & Cotter 1139 Momsen, Finn 2:11.13 102:09.00
35.7435.1932.3827.82

Delano-Watertown-Mayer 840 Hanson, Garret 2:11.16 92:13.61
33.3734.7033.4429.65

Mankato West 841 Sanderson, Caleb 2:11.30 82:10.38
33.0235.0633.6029.62

Sartell St Stephen 742 Chung, George 2:12.11 72:14.44
33.7135.5233.1129.77

Fergus Falls 1043 Lacheur, Sol 2:14.92 62:16.56
32.2036.7635.3630.60

Winona & Cotter 944 Gasca Gil, Pablo 2:18.45 52:16.42
37.8936.9933.1230.45

Melrose/Sauk Centre 845 Smith, Will 2:20.57 42:27.15
35.9536.8635.8531.91

Northfield 846 Taylor, Hunter 2:27.30 32:28.97
37.8539.8237.8431.79

Melrose/Sauk Centre 1147 Abel, Sigurd 2:38.31 22:34.78
42.4142.391:13.51

Mankato West 1048 Swanson, Teddy 2:43.12 1NT
41.8044.34

 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Saint Thomas Academy 091 Miller, Parker 1:56.04 482:00.59
27.1932.4530.6925.71

Orono 122 Fish, Eli 1:59.40 472:04.47
28.2734.9730.7425.42

Orono 113 Mitchell, Ben 1:59.51 462:05.11
28.0634.6931.0125.75

BreckBlake 114 Frerichs, Teddy 1:59.91 451:59.46
27.9235.8031.5624.63

Benilde-St Margaret's 105 Peters, Joshua 2:00.34 441:58.62
29.5434.8429.9725.99

Northfield 116 Graham, James Z 2:00.57 432:02.97
27.9934.0531.3327.20

Winona & Cotter 117 Baumgartner, Matthew 2:03.02 422:03.12
31.6834.3231.0325.99

Sartell St Stephen 118 Albjerg, Sawyer 2:04.17 412:06.79
28.8536.4432.6226.26

Delano-Watertown-Mayer 109 Becker, Henry 2:05.11 402:06.54
29.3935.9132.1627.65

Grand Rapids 1010 Brunn, Jake 2:06.12 392:10.23
29.7935.7234.1126.50

Fergus Falls 1111 Kwapinski, Jaden 2:07.92 382:09.83
28.8239.0933.1026.91

Fergus Falls 912 Tuel, Lucas 2:07.97 372:08.96
29.3639.3332.4326.85

Orono 1213 Hamer, Luke 2:09.01 362:12.21
30.2438.5332.1028.14
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(Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Saint Thomas Academy 1014 Deeb, Andrew 2:09.48 352:13.84
29.5936.7535.0528.09

BreckBlake 1115 Chapple, Trevor 2:09.73 342:12.02
31.1737.3933.6327.54

Winona & Cotter 1016 Wangberg, Quinn 2:10.11 332:13.29
31.0038.7533.1727.19

Saint Thomas Academy 1017 Benish, William 2:11.11 322:14.09
29.2742.2334.0325.58

BreckBlake 1018 Xiong, Chase 2:11.37 312:13.95
31.6538.4033.5827.74

Northfield 1119 Vermilyea, Tristan 2:11.47 302:14.59
30.7839.8334.0626.80

Northfield 1220 Bennett, Rourke W 2:11.68 292:15.13
31.7637.3135.5527.06

Fergus Falls 1121 Strande, Ethan 2:12.40 282:11.72
31.3136.4334.4930.17

Mankato West 1222 Simmons, Sam 2:13.07 272:09.39
31.3339.5834.3427.82

Delano-Watertown-Mayer 1123 Merten, Harrison 2:13.96 262:17.88
31.5739.5034.2228.67

Melrose/Sauk Centre 1024 Radjenovich, Graham 2:15.75 252:15.44
31.3642.6934.1627.54

Saint Thomas Academy 0925 Devitt, Max 2:16.25 242:22.11
32.4639.7133.7730.31

BreckBlake 0826 Nowak, Ben 2:16.52 232:21.50
31.8037.0437.7429.94

Sartell St Stephen 1127 Lin, Vincent 2:16.75 222:23.21
32.9639.5536.8827.36

Grand Rapids 1128 Gilbert, Cooper 2:17.30 212:18.49
33.6842.2033.6327.79

Mankato West 829 Stanglmaier, Armin 2:17.43 202:16.04
31.5241.7334.9529.23

Benilde-St Margaret's 1230 Sellers, Ari 2:17.45 192:19.48
33.2538.8636.5028.84

Sartell St Stephen 931 Lin, Willis 2:17.72 182:24.32
32.8339.4735.3330.09

Sartell St Stephen 1132 Huberty, Callum 2:18.05 172:20.10
34.3839.0936.0128.57

Grand Rapids 833 Vidmar, Jed 2:20.02 162:19.26
32.0343.2635.4929.24

Benilde-St Margaret's 1034 Grimm, Nicholas 2:21.16 152:30.48
31.9344.0535.2829.90

Melrose/Sauk Centre 935 Felling, Benson 2:21.30 142:20.73
33.3642.7136.3328.90

Delano-Watertown-Mayer 1136 Waller, Isaac 2:21.40 132:26.94
35.0438.8037.8929.67

Winona & Cotter 1137 Van Fossen, Phin 2:22.90 122:26.57
32.9441.2537.9730.74

Orono 838 Mann, Ben 2:25.63 112:28.92
34.0541.7537.9831.85

Mankato West 839 Thompson, Luke 2:28.10 102:26.23
34.3045.7137.6030.49

Melrose/Sauk Centre 1140 Felling, Aiden 2:29.31 92:29.64
34.1647.5738.0029.58
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Benilde-St Margaret's 1041 Seppala, Finn 2:29.40 82:34.44
36.7843.5039.1030.02

Fergus Falls 1142 Rott, Isaac 2:31.61 72:27.43
34.6644.0140.1632.78

Melrose/Sauk Centre 943 Meyer, Evan 2:32.30 62:29.88
34.7846.4538.7732.30

Northfield 944 Malecha, Archer 2:34.99 52:40.22
35.2743.7742.1033.85

Winona & Cotter 1245 Miller, Peter 2:37.48 42:33.24
36.8047.3340.2433.11

Grand Rapids 746 Prokop, Xavier 2:42.82 32:38.68
35.8749.3941.3236.24

Delano-Watertown-Mayer 947 Doerr, Grayson 2:53.49 2NT
36.5955.5243.7737.61

 
Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Saint Thomas Academy 121 Mechtel, Luke 20.98 4821.76
Sartell St Stephen 122 Runkle, Thomas 21.92 4722.35
Northfield 113 Bergs, Odin 21.99 4622.46
Saint Thomas Academy 124 Greeley, Kayden 22.23 4522.68
BreckBlake 095 O'Halloran, Bennett 22.62 4423.20
BreckBlake 116 Sznewajs, Ben 23.04 4223.31
Benilde-St Margaret's 107 Lester, Zane 23.12 4123.14
Northfield 108 Malecha, Parker A 23.14 4023.60
Saint Thomas Academy 119 Young, Jaylen 23.24 3924.09
Winona & Cotter 1210 Prodzinski, Carson 23.27 3823.55
Orono 1111 Kelly, Davis 23.30 3723.46
Delano-Watertown-Mayer 1212 Pryde, Gavin 23.52 3624.18
Mankato West 1213 Ray, Ian 23.66 3523.25
Saint Thomas Academy 1214 Tigan, Jacob 23.71 3424.62
Orono 1215 Jaenchen, Bjorn 23.85 3323.73
Melrose/Sauk Centre 1116 Stangler, Samuel 23.92 3223.37
Melrose/Sauk Centre 1017 Leslie, Hunter 24.01 3123.95
Grand Rapids 1218 Verke, Graham 24.04 3024.18
Northfield 1119 Heinritz, Ben 24.10 2924.07
Orono 1020 Redding, Jack 24.11 2824.60
Sartell St Stephen 1121 Murphy, Nathan 24.25 2724.65
Grand Rapids 1122 Hoffman, Gabe 24.33 2624.52
Winona & Cotter 11*23 Boucek, Kedrick 24.34 24 . 5023.91
Benilde-St Margaret's 11*23 Sellers, Eli 24.34 24 . 5024.47
Grand Rapids 1125 Lenoch, Jackson 24.53 2325.24
Melrose/Sauk Centre 1026 Ronning, Corey 24.66 2224.66
BreckBlake 1227 Xiong, Christian 24.69 2124.52
Orono 1128 Selseth, Axel 24.74 2025.41
Melrose/Sauk Centre 1129 Bierschbach, Anthony 24.75 1924.88
Delano-Watertown-Mayer 1130 Sturey, Tora 24.80 1825.25
Sartell St Stephen 1231 Farley, Zaiden 25.01 1726.12
BreckBlake 0932 Maul, Landon 25.16 1626.22
Fergus Falls 1133 Carlson, Gabe 25.22 1524.71
Benilde-St Margaret's 1234 Lee, Cameron 25.74 1425.92
Sartell St Stephen 1235 Jepperson, Hunter 26.03 1325.33
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Results

(Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Northfield 1036 Hassanally, Micah 26.07 1226.37
Delano-Watertown-Mayer 937 Pryde, Cade 27.30 11NT
Fergus Falls 838 Shearer, Jude 27.52 1026.28
Fergus Falls 1139 Jefferson, Armon 27.66 926.72
Winona & Cotter 1140 Lenz, Radek 28.63 828.50
Mankato West 1041 Sacristan-Lopez, Diego 28.73 7NT
Fergus Falls 1042 Butler, Eli 28.75 626.84
Delano-Watertown-Mayer 943 Doerr, Grayson 29.55 527.54
Benilde-St Margaret's 944 Stading, Ian 31.37 432.07
Winona & Cotter 1245 Heltemes, Lucas 31.47 324.36
Grand Rapids 11--- Schlicht, Fynn DQ 4323.14

 
Event 5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

YrName School Finals Score Points

Orono 111 Fish, Gideon 470.25 48519.95
Melrose/Sauk Centre 122 Stalboerger, Andrue 440.80 47454.30
Orono 123 Jaenchen, Bjorn 386.85 46410.50
Sartell St Stephen 94 Rodine, Jack 352.75 45354.15
Delano-Watertown-Mayer 125 Hoglund, Oscar 345.35 440.11
Mankato West 126 Deichman, Corbin 317.40 43372.60
Northfield 117 Gray, Grayson 309.80 42NP
Orono 98 Hadley, Jackson 300.10 41340.10
Grand Rapids 109 Aultman, Dylan 290.70 40366.00
Melrose/Sauk Centre 1210 Olmschenk, Zaron 277.20 39326.10
Winona & Cotter 1211 Menton, Gus 260.65 38NP
Delano-Watertown-Mayer 1012 Sathre, Oliver 254.95 370.11
Mankato West 1013 Townsend, Kwayon 241.05 36151.55
Melrose/Sauk Centre 914 Woeste, Jacob 237.40 35272.85
Delano-Watertown-Mayer 915 Revier, Jonah 219.90 340.11
Mankato West 1016 Willard, Jacob 212.90 33244.15
BreckBlake 0717 Stocker, Meko 156.90 32NP
Orono 818 Naisbith, Michael 145.60 31141.25
Northfield 819 Byler, Axel 143.30 30NP
Northfield 820 Miller-Schmitz, Jaden 136.20 29NP
Northfield 821 Taylor, Hunter 89.40 28NP
BreckBlake 0822 Reilly, Cole 86.50 27NP
Sartell St Stephen 823 Brenny, Mason 82.10 26227.05
Grand Rapids 724 Kuehn, William 78.70 25187.85
Benilde-St Margaret's 1025 Smith, Louis 75.20 24103.55
Melrose/Sauk Centre 926 Ostendorf, Brennan 73.85 23NP
Mankato West 727 Roe, Henrik 63.85 2239.65

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Saint Thomas Academy 101 McGuire, Paidon 51.40 4852.65
27.1124.29

Northfield 122 Redetzke, Will H 51.41 4750.82
27.4323.98

BreckBlake 113 Frerichs, Teddy 52.21 4651.61
27.8824.33

Sartell St Stephen 124 Lenarz, Hayden 53.23 4554.72
28.5824.65
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MSHSCA Boys True Team State Class A 2026 - 1/24/2026

Results

(Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Grand Rapids 105 Brunn, Jake 54.44 4456.01
28.5725.87

BreckBlake 096 Truong, Minh A 54.89 4355.48
29.7625.13

BreckBlake 097 March, Daniel W 55.21 4256.40
29.3725.84

Fergus Falls 128 Hansen, Reece 56.11 4155.25
30.2225.89

Saint Thomas Academy 109 Benish, William 56.77 4058.77
30.7326.04

Benilde-St Margaret's 1010 Lester, Zane 56.99 3957.37
30.4726.52

Winona & Cotter 1111 Paulson, Marley 57.02 381:00.64
30.0726.95

Fergus Falls 912 Tuel, Lucas 57.54 3757.42
30.7526.79

Orono 1213 Hamer, Luke 57.57 3658.57
30.4127.16

Orono 1114 Weiss, Ethan 57.63 3558.48
31.1726.46

Delano-Watertown-Mayer 1215 Grosshuesch, Luke 57.75 341:00.21
30.8326.92

Grand Rapids 1116 McMullen, Aaron 57.81 3359.86
31.3226.49

Northfield 1017 Malecha, Parker A 57.94 321:00.05
31.5726.37

Delano-Watertown-Mayer 1218 Lohmann, Zach 58.03 311:02.11
30.9527.08

Winona & Cotter 1119 Ellinghuysen, Owen 58.08 3057.93
30.7527.33

Winona & Cotter 1220 Prodzinski, Carson 58.19 2958.35
31.0027.19

Northfield 1121 Vermilyea, Tristan 58.22 2857.87
31.6426.58

Benilde-St Margaret's 1022 Rokala, Frank 59.26 2758.59
31.6927.57

BreckBlake 1023 Xiong, Chase 59.75 261:00.48
32.0327.72

Northfield 1224 Bennett, Rourke W 1:00.07 251:00.07
32.4027.67

Saint Thomas Academy 1225 Nguyen, Quang 1:00.70 241:03.62
33.1027.60

Mankato West 1026 Kunkel, Sam 1:00.96 231:01.59
33.0727.89

Delano-Watertown-Mayer 1227 Milburn, Mark 1:01.17 221:02.32
32.5028.67

Grand Rapids 1128 Hoffman, Sam 1:01.34 211:06.91
32.4528.89

Sartell St Stephen 1229 Farley, Zaiden 1:01.45 201:04.68
33.4428.01

Melrose/Sauk Centre 930 Felling, Benson 1:02.07 191:02.11
33.3728.70

Benilde-St Margaret's 1131 Scanlon, Adam 1:02.12 181:02.02
33.4028.72
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Results

(Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Saint Thomas Academy 0832 Clark, Liam 1:03.06 171:05.27
34.2928.77

Sartell St Stephen 1033 Lewis, Jack 1:03.44 161:04.92
34.3529.09

Sartell St Stephen 734 St. Sauver, Miles 1:07.14 151:07.88
36.4330.71

Orono 835 Springmeyer, Andrew 1:08.89 141:11.49
36.7532.14

Fergus Falls 1036 Votava, Keaton 1:09.57 131:10.63
37.5532.02

Benilde-St Margaret's 1037 Seppala, Finn 1:09.68 121:11.31
38.8830.80

Delano-Watertown-Mayer 838 Bandzuch, Gus 1:11.10 111:08.93
37.5533.55

Melrose/Sauk Centre 939 Hellickson, Ethan 1:11.23 101:12.71
38.4432.79

Winona & Cotter 840 Miller, Drew 1:11.25 91:10.22
38.3532.90

Melrose/Sauk Centre 1141 Felling, Aiden 1:11.54 81:09.30
39.6931.85

Fergus Falls 1142 Rott, Isaac 1:15.17 71:09.91
41.8733.30

Grand Rapids 843 Reilly, Declan 1:17.31 61:18.30
40.7136.60

Orono 944 Kennedy, Quinn 1:18.50 51:15.65
43.0935.41

Melrose/Sauk Centre 945 Sundermann, Daniel 1:19.10 41:21.50
43.0336.07

 
Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Northfield 111 Bergs, Odin 48.80 4849.41
25.8622.94

Sartell St Stephen 112 Albjerg, Sawyer 48.83 4750.01
25.4123.42

Sartell St Stephen 123 Runkle, Thomas 49.30 4650.34
25.9923.31

Saint Thomas Academy 124 Greeley, Kayden 49.90 4550.13
26.3823.52

Grand Rapids 115 Vidmar, Zak 50.11 4450.93
26.0824.03

Northfield 126 Udelhofen, Will K 50.73 4350.37
26.7324.00

Grand Rapids 117 Schlicht, Fynn 50.78 4251.76
26.5424.24

BreckBlake 118 Sznewajs, Ben 51.01 4152.91
26.7124.30

Fergus Falls 119 Kwapinski, Jaden 51.24 4051.40
26.9324.31

Saint Thomas Academy 1110 Young, Jaylen 51.85 3953.94
27.5624.29

Orono 1111 Kelly, Davis 51.96 3852.53
27.5324.43
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(Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Mankato West 1112 Sanderson, Isaac 52.27 3751.38
27.7424.53

BreckBlake 1113 Chapple, Trevor 52.37 3652.62
27.3425.03

Orono 1014 Parks, Henry 52.42 3553.09
28.0024.42

Saint Thomas Academy 1015 Farley, Mark 52.60 3453.97
27.8324.77

Northfield 11*16 Heinritz, Ben 52.79 32 . 5052.61
28.1824.61

Northfield 11*16 Tracy, John D 52.79 32 . 5052.77
27.6425.15

Saint Thomas Academy 1218 Gainor, Joseph 52.94 3155.03
28.0124.93

Melrose/Sauk Centre 1019 Ronning, Corey 53.00 3053.51
27.1225.88

Melrose/Sauk Centre 1120 Stangler, Samuel 53.22 2952.56
28.1225.10

Delano-Watertown-Mayer 1121 Merten, Harrison 53.29 2853.84
28.1925.10

Orono 1022 Redding, Jack 53.52 2754.43
28.5324.99

Melrose/Sauk Centre 1023 Leslie, Hunter 53.63 2653.82
27.8625.77

Sartell St Stephen 1124 Murphy, Nathan 53.75 2554.91
28.3725.38

Grand Rapids 1225 Verke, Graham 53.76 2453.89
28.1525.61

BreckBlake 1226 Xiong, Christian 54.27 2354.45
28.9225.35

Benilde-St Margaret's 1127 Sellers, Eli 54.46 2254.71
28.2926.17

Benilde-St Margaret's 1028 Grimm, Nicholas 54.53 21NT
28.6725.86

Grand Rapids 929 Handrick, Ken 55.01 2054.45
28.6026.41

Benilde-St Margaret's 1130 Breimhurst, Frank 55.16 1959.15
28.7626.40

Fergus Falls 1131 Carlson, Gabe 55.38 1855.08
29.6525.73

Winona & Cotter 1132 Boucek, Kedrick 56.21 1753.90
29.6226.59

Sartell St Stephen 1133 Huberty, Callum 56.42 1655.46
29.7126.71

Delano-Watertown-Mayer 1134 Sturey, Tora 56.67 1556.20
29.8726.80

Orono 1135 Weber, Ethan 56.99 1457.83
29.8327.16

Delano-Watertown-Mayer 1136 Bidle, Camden 57.37 1357.32
30.3127.06

Winona & Cotter 1237 Frie, Korbin 57.44 1257.46
30.6026.84

Mankato West 1238 Maxwell, Kaid 58.75 1155.24
30.8727.88
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Results

(Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Delano-Watertown-Mayer 839 Hanson, Garret 59.91 1059.81
31.4828.43

BreckBlake 1040 Lindquist-Gonzalez, Alvaro 1:03.81 91:01.89
33.0530.76

Winona & Cotter 741 Hazeman, Mason 1:05.58 81:05.30
34.5531.03

Benilde-St Margaret's 1042 Speltz, Quinn 1:07.06 71:06.00
36.2830.78

Mankato West 1043 Sacristan-Lopez, Diego 1:08.18 6NT
37.1131.07

Fergus Falls 944 Tysdal, Brycen 1:09.10 5NT
37.1331.97

Winona & Cotter 1245 Heltemes, Lucas 1:11.11 453.94
37.4833.63

Fergus Falls 946 Francis, Israel 1:11.28 3NT
37.8933.39

Melrose/Sauk Centre 1147 Porter, Jaden 1:13.07 21:14.33
39.4633.61

 
Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Saint Thomas Academy 101 Zeruhn, Pascal 4:52.11 484:56.81
29.96 29.2930.5930.1929.8529.3528.8626.34

29.22 28.46

BreckBlake 082 Wright, Jackson 4:54.71 474:56.18
30.49 30.5830.3430.3430.0530.0628.9326.11

29.72 28.09

Saint Thomas Academy 123 Ritzenthaler, Leo 4:56.26 465:08.00
30.55 30.8730.6130.4129.8629.4028.7525.94

30.26 29.61

Benilde-St Margaret's 104 Peters, Joshua 4:57.69 454:54.84
31.04 30.8030.2430.3629.9129.5628.5226.38

30.82 30.06

BreckBlake 105 Stay, Luken A 4:59.97 445:15.86
30.64 30.5830.8230.8630.5030.3829.6527.45

30.26 28.83

Orono 96 Mitchell, Luke 5:00.22 435:15.62
30.36 30.7130.7430.5630.6330.8529.9727.86

30.40 28.14

Sartell St Stephen 117 Snyder, Nolan 5:00.47 425:07.31
30.65 30.8430.9931.0131.2130.6029.9326.29

29.88 29.07

Saint Thomas Academy 108 Deeb, Andrew 5:02.68 415:09.89
31.25 31.1431.0231.2730.8029.9429.5427.01

30.89 29.82

Winona & Cotter 119 Ruppert, Cordel 5:05.81 405:09.93
31.55 31.4732.0931.2330.8231.0830.5526.93

30.72 29.37

Benilde-St Margaret's 1010 Wolf, August 5:06.96 395:01.70
31.85 31.6031.6531.3831.0530.4029.2826.67

31.89 31.19

Fergus Falls 1211 Tuel, Matthew 5:07.89 385:09.64
31.23 31.6531.5931.9131.5931.2430.0627.07

31.39 30.16
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(Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Benilde-St Margaret's 912 Winskowski, Ian 5:09.85 375:22.47
32.27 32.2231.7631.9831.7830.9930.1126.72

31.92 30.10

Delano-Watertown-Mayer 1213 Hoglund, MacKay 5:13.34 365:24.46
31.97 31.8131.8632.1732.0431.3430.4227.81

32.30 31.62

Delano-Watertown-Mayer 1214 Milburn, Mark 5:13.54 355:25.12
32.15 32.6931.9131.9732.0831.8831.3427.84

31.68 30.00

Saint Thomas Academy 0815 Clark, Liam 5:15.31 345:32.25
31.89 31.9531.5931.7432.7332.2731.9028.28

32.58 30.38

Fergus Falls 1216 Votava, Landon 5:15.49 335:13.28
32.67 32.4632.6032.6132.4131.7730.4427.35

32.08 31.10

Benilde-St Margaret's 917 Lai, Austin 5:16.06 325:16.82
32.34 32.6132.2032.1932.2832.4931.0727.49

33.04 30.35

Northfield 1018 Krupicka, Logan S 5:17.99 315:22.18
33.10 33.4132.7232.7932.3932.4030.2327.77

32.49 30.69

Winona & Cotter 1019 Wangberg, Quinn 5:18.45 305:19.68
31.96 32.5131.8231.8331.6231.6732.2129.40

33.44 31.99

Melrose/Sauk Centre 1220 Fleischhacker, Nolan 5:20.89 295:15.76
33.40 33.7933.0933.1332.4831.9029.9826.63

33.78 32.71

Grand Rapids 921 Connelly, Cash 5:23.98 285:22.94
33.47 33.6833.7133.3332.9732.9031.6628.18

32.75 31.33

Melrose/Sauk Centre 1022 Radjenovich, Graham 5:25.22 275:32.32
33.68 33.2333.6733.5433.9532.8831.4127.68

33.35 31.83

Mankato West 823 Stanglmaier, Armin 5:25.60 265:22.34
33.72 33.7733.6833.5532.8731.9931.2228.46

34.12 32.22

Sartell St Stephen 924 Albjerg, Silas 5:26.19 255:30.10
33.82 31.8934.0133.7234.0433.5632.9629.43

32.54 30.22

Grand Rapids 825 Vidmar, Jed 5:26.99 245:43.70
33.71 33.7933.7133.9633.1733.7232.3228.59

33.24 30.78

Northfield 1026 Reece, Owen 5:32.01 235:27.42
34.53 34.6734.3733.6533.5332.3731.5827.90

35.15 34.26

Orono 827 Parks, Charlie 5:34.27 225:46.71
33.89 34.1133.8234.1534.5434.1033.1229.48

33.99 33.07

Grand Rapids 928 Nickel, Beau 5:34.97 215:36.89
34.73 34.5834.1433.7934.1933.9032.6328.98

34.68 33.35

Sartell St Stephen 1229 Crowe, Eli 5:36.82 205:41.80
35.32 34.7235.2435.2235.0634.8233.2628.78

33.57 30.83
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(Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Grand Rapids 1230 Kellin, Jack 5:38.14 195:43.62
35.01 34.9034.6634.5134.1533.7633.2830.17

34.71 32.99

Mankato West 831 Tholen, Devin 5:38.61 185:35.26
35.16 35.3835.0134.8734.3733.8232.6028.62

35.02 33.76

BreckBlake 1232 Wieland, Bennett 5:41.31 175:53.04
34.86 35.6534.7434.3734.3733.4332.2029.51

36.81 35.37

Orono 833 Springmeyer, Andrew 5:42.58 165:47.99
34.96 35.0434.6335.0634.5234.9434.2431.08

34.61 33.50

Orono 834 Toth, Patrick 5:45.50 156:00.17
35.09 35.1935.2835.4135.5534.9934.3630.84

35.31 33.48

Winona & Cotter 1135 Momsen, Finn 5:49.26 145:52.00
35.84 35.8735.6034.8235.8735.3034.1730.33

36.21 35.25

Northfield 1036 Walter, Erik 5:49.89 135:52.82
36.30 36.2235.8736.0835.9535.9534.2929.81

35.81 33.61

Fergus Falls 1137 Anderson, Riley 5:53.55 125:46.23
37.11 36.4236.5236.1335.5236.3933.8629.67

36.69 35.24

Mankato West 838 Sanderson, Caleb 5:57.37 115:45.58
36.92 37.1036.7137.2236.1035.6834.6031.45

36.86 34.73

Northfield 1239 Joyce, Logan 6:01.27 106:18.15
37.97 37.6237.7537.0936.7935.9634.9029.37

37.56 36.26

Sartell St Stephen 840 Lewis, Hayden 6:01.34 96:13.53
36.67 37.6137.8536.6736.3436.8334.7830.77

37.28 36.54

BreckBlake 0941 Akbar, Aaron 6:02.80 86:25.98
38.1238.3837.9236.8134.2829.48

37.55 34.35

Winona & Cotter 1242 Knutson, Rodney 6:09.51 76:19.47
36.91 37.5238.4338.2938.0138.7936.8633.37

37.62 33.71

Delano-Watertown-Mayer 743 Bitterman, Joey 6:09.69 66:14.40
37.80 37.3638.6338.2738.5838.2236.7531.88

38.05 34.15

Melrose/Sauk Centre 844 Smith, Will 6:22.11 56:23.85
39.04 39.3938.9439.5039.4338.8937.7233.34

39.24 36.62

Mankato West 0945 Zimmerman, Kenny 6:23.39 46:20.05
39.72 40.3840.0939.4240.2239.2837.4031.28

39.42 36.18

Fergus Falls 1046 Trosvig, Anders 6:25.88 36:31.67
40.20 40.1240.6339.7639.3539.0737.1232.46

39.26 37.91

Melrose/Sauk Centre 1147 Abel, Sigurd 7:12.64 27:20.13
45.2644.6342.6440.8034.39

40.66
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(Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Delano-Watertown-Mayer 8--- Bandzuch, Gus DQ  5:47.23
35.70 36.1935.3136.1235.3234.9833.4830.07

35.81 34.18

 
Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Saint Thomas Academy 1:26.48 961:30.79
1) Mechtel, Luke 12 2) Greeley, Kayden 12 3) Zeruhn, Pascal 10 4) Ritzenthaler, Leo 12

21.8821.4922.2120.90

    A2 Sartell St Stephen 1:28.53 941:30.62
1) Runkle, Thomas 12 2) Albjerg, Sawyer 11 3) Snyder, Nolan 11 4) Lenarz, Hayden 12

21.7423.0421.9921.76

    A3 BreckBlake 1:30.42 921:31.79
1) Frerichs, Teddy 11 2) Truong, Minh A 09 3) O'Halloran, Bennett 09 4) Sznewajs, Ben 11

21.7622.7822.7523.13

    A4 Northfield 1:31.63 901:33.19
1) Redetzke, Will H 12 2) Bennett, Rourke W 12 3) Heinritz, Ben 11 4) Udelhofen, Will K 12

22.4623.2723.7522.15

    A5 Winona & Cotter 1:32.93 881:33.50
1) Heltemes, Lucas 12 2) Boucek, Kedrick 11 3) Baumgartner, Matthew 11 4) Ruppert, Cordel 11

22.4422.4323.9924.07

    A6 Orono 1:32.96 861:34.36
1) Parks, Henry 10 2) Kelly, Davis 11 3) Weiss, Ethan 11 4) Mitchell, Ben 11

22.6823.4822.9623.84

    A7 Grand Rapids 1:33.00 841:32.80
1) Vidmar, Zak 11 2) Hoffman, Sam 11 3) Schlicht, Fynn 11 4) Verke, Graham 12

23.9922.3223.2723.42

    A8 Fergus Falls 1:33.87 821:34.43
1) Votava, Landon 12 2) Tuel, Lucas 9 3) Strande, Ethan 11 4) Tuel, Matthew 12

23.1524.2123.0023.51

    B9 Saint Thomas Academy 1:34.09 801:36.73
1) Farley, Mark 10 2) Tigan, Jacob 12 3) Loehndorf, Grayson 12 4) Young, Jaylen 11

22.7623.9923.6423.70

    B10 Orono 1:34.37 781:37.62
1) Mitchell, Luke 9 2) Jaenchen, Bjorn 12 3) Redding, Jack 10 4) Fish, Gideon 11

23.5823.9323.3523.51

    A11 Benilde-St Margaret's 1:34.63 761:35.35
1) Peters, Joshua 10 2) Lester, Zane 10 3) Lai, Austin 9 4) Wolf, August 10

23.4824.4123.2323.51

    A12 Delano-Watertown-Mayer 1:35.28 741:38.10
1) Grosshuesch, Luke 12 2) Becker, Henry 10 3) Merten, Harrison 11 4) Hoglund, MacKay 12

23.9224.0322.9024.43

    A13 Melrose/Sauk Centre 1:35.39 721:35.82
1) Stangler, Samuel 11 2) Ronning, Corey 10 3) Leslie, Hunter 10 4) Fleischhacker, Nolan 12

23.6523.7024.2523.79

    B14 BreckBlake 1:36.67 701:37.30
1) Nowak, Ben 08 2) March, Daniel W 09 3) Chapple, Trevor 11 4) Xiong, Chase 10

23.5624.1523.4125.55

    A15 Mankato West 1:36.91 681:32.59
1) Ray, Ian 12 2) Deichman, Corbin 12 3) Simmons, Sam 12 4) Sanderson, Isaac 11

24.3923.9424.9523.63

    C16 Saint Thomas Academy 1:38.18 661:39.65
1) Lee, Emmett 12 2) Nguyen, Quang 12 3) Duran, Johann 09 4) Gainor, Joseph 12

23.6424.7924.4925.26
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(Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    B17 Grand Rapids 1:39.15 641:37.73
1) Hoffman, Gabe 11 2) Lenoch, Jackson 11 3) Handrick, Ken 9 4) Connelly, Cash 9

24.4625.5124.4024.78

    B18 Sartell St Stephen 1:39.52 621:42.85
1) Lin, Vincent 11 2) Crowe, Eli 12 3) Farley, Zaiden 12 4) Jepperson, Hunter 12

24.9024.8724.2025.55

    D19 Saint Thomas Academy 1:41.37 601:44.44
1) Schneeeman, Peter 11 2) McCool, Jack 08 3) Dempsey, Ethan 10 4) Schneeman, Michael 11

26.1024.5525.4225.30

    B20 Delano-Watertown-Mayer 1:41.61 581:42.84
1) Sturey, Tora 11 2) Bidle, Camden 11 3) Waller, Isaac 11 4) Pryde, Cade 9

27.3324.6425.0624.58

    B21 Northfield 1:41.72 561:41.97
1) Vermilyea, Tristan 11 2) Gray, Grayson 11 3) Rautpalo, Toivo 12 4) Joyce, Logan 12

26.6325.4624.8724.76

    B22 Melrose/Sauk Centre 1:42.34 541:41.18
1) Stalboerger, Andrue 12 2) Linscheid, Grant 11 3) Radjenovich, Graham 10 4) Bierschbach, Anthony 11

24.3724.5125.5727.89

    C23 Benilde-St Margaret's 1:42.78 521:43.38
1) Grimm, Nicholas 10 2) Seppala, Finn 10 3) Lee, Cameron 12 4) Sellers, Ari 12

25.2125.8726.2925.41

    C24 Northfield 1:43.38 501:47.89
1) Flannery, Liam 9 2) Hassanally, Micah 10 3) Malecha, Archer 9 4) Walter, Erik 10

25.1825.4625.4727.27

    C25 Orono 1:43.51 481:46.99
1) Selseth, Axel 11 2) Dudney, Alex 8 3) Springmeyer, Andrew 8 4) Nelson, Kalvin 12

24.3526.8327.3025.03

    C26 Grand Rapids 1:44.13 461:45.17
1) Herschbach, Henry 9 2) Felosi, Bodie 9 3) Cormier, Gavin 9 4) Kellin, Jack 12

25.5626.1326.0126.43

    C27 Sartell St Stephen 1:44.58 441:45.85
1) Lin, Willis 9 2) St. Sauver, Miles 7 3) Olson, Isaiah 11 4) Finnern, Elias 11

24.4425.4028.4826.26

    B28 Winona & Cotter 1:44.97 421:44.75
1) Gasca Gil, Pablo 9 2) Miller, Peter 12 3) Miller, Drew 8 4) Momsen, Finn 11

25.8127.4725.9425.75

    B29 Fergus Falls 1:45.42 401:45.23
1) Shearer, Jude 8 2) Butler, Eli 10 3) Anderson, Riley 11 4) Carlson, Gabe 11

24.0126.8327.8126.77

    B30 Mankato West 1:48.80 381:44.50
1) Willard, Jacob 10 2) Sturlaugson, Carter 09 3) Sanderson, Caleb 8 4) Tholen, Devin 8

25.2228.9726.4628.15

    D31 Sartell St Stephen 1:48.83 361:55.55
1) Heinen, Jude 10 2) Sprenger, Ryan 12 3) Lewis, Hayden 8 4) Rodine, Jack 9

27.3928.4326.1726.84

    D32 Orono 1:51.07 341:53.26
1) Walters, Zach 8 2) Ratfield, Hunter 10 3) Hadley, Jackson 9 4) Kennedy, Quinn 9

27.5628.2626.8928.36

    C*33 Winona & Cotter 1:52.30 311:52.00
1) Menton, Gus 12 2) Denisen, Levi 12 3) Fluharty, Will 11 4) Lenz, Radek 11

28.2031.4326.5026.17

    D*33 Grand Rapids 1:52.30 311:50.33
1) Raitanen, Griffin 12 2) Vidmar, Toby 7 3) Huwe, Masen 8 4) Miskovich, Alex 9

27.7928.2828.6727.56
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Results

(Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    C35 Fergus Falls 1:52.51 281:50.26
1) Lacheur, Sol 10 2) Trosvig, Anders 10 3) Highland, Lennon 9 4) Votava, Keaton 10

27.2327.9629.0428.28

    C36 BreckBlake 1:53.86 261:47.22
1) Akbar, Aaron 09 2) Lindquist-Gonzalez, Alvaro 10 3) Ruzicka, Owen 07 4) Mellado, Alex 12

27.7130.7328.7026.72

    C37 Melrose/Sauk Centre 1:54.64 241:55.26
1) Smith, Will 8 2) Hellickson, Ethan 9 3) Abel, Sigurd 11 4) Woeste, Jacob 9

27.9928.8828.4129.36

    C38 Delano-Watertown-Mayer 1:54.65 221:55.99
1) Guetzkow, Griffin 12 2) Keighley, Ryker 10 3) Plese, Mason 10 4) Bitterman, Joey 7

29.2726.8628.8429.68

    D39 Northfield 1:54.86 201:57.97
1) Jenkins, Roscoe 8 2) Tacheny, Andrew 8 3) Taylor, Hunter 8 4) Ruehs, Calvin 8

28.5729.8029.0027.49

    D40 Mankato West 2:00.49 181:59.00
1) Sacristan-Lopez, Diego 10 2) Schindle, Corbin 7 3) Pietka, Thomas 8 4) Zimmerman, Kenny 09

28.6229.6732.5329.67

    D41 Fergus Falls 2:01.19 162:00.80
1) Francis, Israel 9 2) Johnson, Zach 11 3) Tysdal, Brycen 9 4) Rott, Eli 9

29.3031.4629.2831.15

    D42 Benilde-St Margaret's 2:06.44 141:56.40
1) Johnson, Landon 10 2) Stading, Ian 9 3) Hoffman, Blake 9 4) Jimenez, Rodrigo 12

34.0333.8331.3227.26

    D43 Winona & Cotter 2:06.84 122:05.00
1) Hazeman, Mason 7 2) Knutson, Rodney 12 3) Deiss, Berlin 7 4) Niemi, Jaden 10

33.7335.1327.4630.52

    D44 Melrose/Sauk Centre 2:08.65 102:08.95
1) Porter, Jaden 11 2) Rubtsov, Myroslav 8 3) Ostendorf, Brennan 9 4) Frericks, Carsten 9

32.9431.1732.6231.92

    D45 BreckBlake 2:14.52 82:07.66
1) Trepp, Freddy 10 2) Anderson, Will 09 3) Stocker, Meko 07 4) Jakuc, Henry 07

28.3536.0732.3937.71

    D46 Delano-Watertown-Mayer 2:18.93 62:27.48
1) Burr, Jude 9 2) Wood, Henry 8 3) Nace, Tristan 7 4) Hokkanen, Kyle 7

42.8629.9837.1828.91

    B--- Benilde-St Margaret's DQ  1:42.89
1) Sellers, Eli 11 2) Winskowski, Ian 9 3) Scanlon, Adam 11 4) Smith, Louis 10

25.9025.3824.4524.77

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

BreckBlake 091 O'Halloran, Bennett 54.01 4856.05
28.05r:+0.59  25.96

Fergus Falls 122 Hansen, Reece 54.90 4755.55
28.91r:+0.53  25.99

Orono 123 Fish, Eli 56.04 4657.59
28.72r:+0.66  27.32

Benilde-St Margaret's 104 Rokala, Frank 56.91 4556.86
29.33r:+0.56  27.58

Saint Thomas Academy 125 Quinn, Sam 57.88 4457.90
30.55r:+0.68  27.33

Delano-Watertown-Mayer 126 Pryde, Gavin 57.96 4359.43
30.32r:+0.72  27.64
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(Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

BreckBlake 117 Du, Alex K 58.43 4258.50
30.95r:+0.59  27.48

Northfield 108 Krupicka, Logan S 59.19 411:01.81
30.64r:+0.62  28.55

Mankato West 109 Kunkel, Sam 59.90 401:00.38
31.47r:+0.60  28.43

Grand Rapids 1110 Gilbert, Cooper 1:00.07 3959.74
31.29r:+0.57  28.78

Northfield 1111 Tracy, John D 1:00.14 381:00.36
31.43r:+0.51  28.71

Delano-Watertown-Mayer 1212 Lohmann, Zach 1:00.59 371:02.00
31.02r:+0.61  29.57

Grand Rapids 1113 McMullen, Aaron 1:01.13 361:05.60
31.22r:+0.60  29.91

Saint Thomas Academy 0914 Devitt, Max 1:01.81 351:05.15
31.60r:+0.58  30.21

Sartell St Stephen 915 Albjerg, Silas 1:02.04 341:07.83
31.67r:+0.58  30.37

Winona & Cotter 1116 Ellinghuysen, Owen 1:02.06 331:00.63
32.00r:+0.59  30.06

Melrose/Sauk Centre 1217 Olmschenk, Zaron 1:02.59 321:03.80
32.38r:+0.57  30.21

Mankato West 1218 Maxwell, Kaid 1:02.71 311:00.64
33.17r:+0.63  29.54

Benilde-St Margaret's 1119 Breimhurst, Frank 1:03.33 301:03.49
32.81r:+0.75  30.52

Saint Thomas Academy 1020 Howard, Mitchell 1:03.60 291:06.20
r:+0.63

Sartell St Stephen 1021 Lewis, Jack 1:04.03 281:04.82
33.14r:+0.64  30.89

BreckBlake 1222 Wieland, Bennett 1:04.19 271:05.87
33.48r:+0.53  30.71

Saint Thomas Academy 1223 Nguyen, Quang 1:04.70 261:08.18
33.88r:+0.57  30.82

Orono 1124 Fish, Gideon 1:04.74 251:02.65
34.34r:+0.57  30.40

Mankato West 825 Thompson, Luke 1:07.76 241:09.14
34.39r:+0.59  33.37

Orono 826 Parks, Charlie 1:08.12 231:06.32
35.96r:+0.61  32.16

Delano-Watertown-Mayer 1027 Plese, Mason 1:08.38 221:10.18
35.26r:+0.55  33.12

Northfield 928 Flannery, Liam 1:08.52 211:10.03
35.60r:+0.77  32.92

Grand Rapids 929 Nickel, Beau 1:08.61 201:07.95
36.10r:+0.67  32.51

Sartell St Stephen 730 Chung, George 1:09.24 191:07.40
35.62r:+0.67  33.62

Orono 831 Mann, Ben 1:09.26 181:10.24
35.80r:+0.64  33.46

Melrose/Sauk Centre 1132 Linscheid, Grant 1:09.28 171:07.76
35.41r:+0.68  33.87

Benilde-St Margaret's 1033 Smith, Louis 1:09.31 161:09.91
35.80r:+0.75  33.51
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Results

(Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Melrose/Sauk Centre 934 Meyer, Evan 1:09.65 151:06.82
36.01r:+0.73  33.64

Sartell St Stephen 1135 Siats, Andrew 1:09.91 141:09.75
36.66r:+0.63  33.25

Winona & Cotter 1236 Frie, Korbin 1:11.21 131:10.80
36.47r:+0.65  34.74

Delano-Watertown-Mayer 1137 Winter, Brady 1:11.53 121:14.89
37.06r:+0.70  34.47

Grand Rapids 838 Meinke, Aric 1:11.82 111:14.50
37.48r:+0.76  34.34

Winona & Cotter 1239 Knutson, Rodney 1:13.14 101:11.80
37.89r:+0.63  35.25

BreckBlake 1040 Lindquist-Gonzalez, Alvaro 1:15.00 91:12.67
38.24r:+0.78  36.76

Melrose/Sauk Centre 941 Sundermann, Daniel 1:15.20 81:16.38
38.79r:+0.69  36.41

Northfield 942 Java, Anders 1:16.48 71:21.84
39.66r:+0.63  36.82

Fergus Falls 843 Shearer, Jude 1:17.03 61:13.05
41.29r:+0.65  35.74

Fergus Falls 1144 Jefferson, Armon 1:17.54 5NT
40.67r:+0.78  36.87

Fergus Falls 1145 Johnson, Zach 1:17.78 41:17.15
38.92r:+0.76  38.86

Mankato West 0946 Sturlaugson, Carter 1:18.76 31:16.23
40.63r:+0.64  38.13

Benilde-St Margaret's 0947 Stensrud, Kaighin 1:30.90 21:31.38
48.92r:+0.64  41.98

Winona & Cotter 11--- Lenz, Radek DQ  1:25.00
r:+0.56

 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Saint Thomas Academy 121 Mechtel, Luke 56.62 481:00.18
30.7225.90

Winona & Cotter 112 Baumgartner, Matthew 58.57 4758.32
31.4727.10

Saint Thomas Academy 093 Miller, Parker 58.79 461:00.21
31.1527.64

Northfield 114 Graham, James Z 59.36 451:01.94
31.5427.82

Grand Rapids 115 Vidmar, Zak 59.39 441:00.01
30.9028.49

Orono 116 Mitchell, Ben 59.68 431:02.93
31.4528.23

Delano-Watertown-Mayer 127 Grosshuesch, Luke 1:00.73 421:03.35
32.5628.17

BreckBlake 098 Truong, Minh A 1:02.14 411:03.40
33.1429.00

BreckBlake 099 March, Daniel W 1:03.86 401:05.89
34.0129.85

Grand Rapids 1110 Hoffman, Gabe 1:04.05 391:05.19
33.8730.18
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(Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Delano-Watertown-Mayer 1011 Becker, Henry 1:04.08 381:05.50
34.3229.76

Mankato West 1212 Simmons, Sam 1:04.17 371:03.48
33.9830.19

Benilde-St Margaret's 1213 Sellers, Ari 1:04.62 361:05.94
34.4630.16

Orono 1014 Parks, Henry 1:04.87 351:07.00
34.7930.08

BreckBlake 0815 Nowak, Ben 1:05.72 341:05.91
35.3830.34

Fergus Falls 1116 Strande, Ethan 1:06.06 331:05.81
35.3530.71

Saint Thomas Academy 08*17 McCool, Jack 1:06.23 31 . 501:08.93
35.8830.35

Mankato West 12*17 Ray, Ian 1:06.23 31 . 501:05.33
35.4530.78

Northfield 1019 Reece, Owen 1:06.52 301:05.72
35.8030.72

Orono 1120 Trok, Ty 1:07.00 291:07.32
35.9531.05

Delano-Watertown-Mayer 1121 Waller, Isaac 1:07.36 281:08.22
36.9830.38

Sartell St Stephen 1222 Jepperson, Hunter 1:07.65 271:08.84
36.1431.51

Sartell St Stephen 923 Lin, Willis 1:07.75 261:08.75
36.1731.58

Grand Rapids 1124 Lenoch, Jackson 1:08.09 251:07.99
36.2731.82

Sartell St Stephen 1125 Lin, Vincent 1:08.80 241:10.72
36.7232.08

Sartell St Stephen 1126 Finnern, Elias 1:09.16 231:11.28
37.0832.08

Benilde-St Margaret's 1227 Lee, Cameron 1:11.44 221:13.06
38.2333.21

Saint Thomas Academy 1228 Loehndorf, Grayson 1:11.88 211:12.05
38.3133.57

Winona & Cotter 1129 Van Fossen, Phin 1:13.37 201:13.41
39.6933.68

Orono 830 Toth, Patrick 1:13.82 191:14.87
38.4335.39

Northfield 931 Malecha, Archer 1:14.31 181:16.48
39.7034.61

Melrose/Sauk Centre 1132 Bierschbach, Anthony 1:14.71 171:14.45
40.3534.36

Mankato West 1033 Willard, Jacob 1:15.83 161:16.50
40.1135.72

Winona & Cotter 1234 Miller, Peter 1:16.98 151:13.85
41.7535.23

Melrose/Sauk Centre 935 Hellickson, Ethan 1:17.14 141:19.27
40.1037.04

BreckBlake 1236 Mellado, Alex 1:17.80 131:22.80
41.4836.32

Grand Rapids 737 Vidmar, Toby 1:21.16 121:21.01
42.5138.65
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Results

(Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Melrose/Sauk Centre 938 Woeste, Jacob 1:21.55 111:19.10
43.7137.84

Northfield 839 Tacheny, Andrew 1:22.15 101:22.06
44.3337.82

Winona & Cotter 1240 Denisen, Levi 1:22.27 91:21.00
44.3837.89

Fergus Falls 1041 Lacheur, Sol 1:23.58 81:23.33
43.6939.89

Fergus Falls 1042 Votava, Keaton 1:24.53 71:23.73
45.2739.26

Fergus Falls 943 Rott, Eli 1:27.82 61:25.39
46.6841.14

Mankato West 1044 Swanson, Teddy 1:28.04 51:24.08
47.5540.49

Benilde-St Margaret's 1045 Speltz, Quinn 1:28.69 41:30.57
47.7540.94

Benilde-St Margaret's 9--- Hoffman, Blake DQ  1:37.20
52.6947.44

Melrose/Sauk Centre 12--- Stalboerger, Andrue DQ  1:08.67
42.7334.91

 
Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Saint Thomas Academy 3:11.94 963:16.50
1) Zeruhn, Pascal 10 2) Ritzenthaler, Leo 12 3) Miller, Parker 09 4) McGuire, Paidon 10

22.28 46.9047.7522.5248.5323.0848.7623.25

    A2 Sartell St Stephen 3:17.25 943:21.42
1) Runkle, Thomas 12 2) Albjerg, Sawyer 11 3) Snyder, Nolan 11 4) Lenarz, Hayden 12

22.57 48.6150.8623.8848.5723.0449.2123.08

    A3 Northfield 3:20.58 923:23.19
1) Redetzke, Will H 12 2) Tracy, John D 11 3) Graham, James Z 11 4) Udelhofen, Will K 12

23.93 50.4049.5223.4152.1624.2648.5023.23

    A4 BreckBlake 3:22.67 903:24.08
1) Frerichs, Teddy 11 2) Sznewajs, Ben 11 3) Du, Alex K 11 4) Wright, Jackson 08

24.13 50.6451.8724.4250.7523.1149.4123.58

    A5 Benilde-St Margaret's 3:24.12 883:28.24
1) Lester, Zane 10 2) Peters, Joshua 10 3) Wolf, August 10 4) Winskowski, Ian 9

24.19 52.0950.9024.1249.4823.8551.6524.73

    A6 Fergus Falls 3:24.68 863:23.18
1) Votava, Landon 12 2) Tuel, Matthew 12 3) Hansen, Reece 12 4) Kwapinski, Jaden 11

23.79 50.8551.1424.2651.2824.1951.4124.62

    B7 Saint Thomas Academy 3:27.09 843:35.25
1) Quinn, Sam 12 2) Farley, Mark 10 3) Benish, William 10 4) Deeb, Andrew 10

24.58 51.3251.7723.8152.8824.5551.1224.61

    A8 Orono 3:27.26 823:30.61
1) Weiss, Ethan 11 2) Parks, Henry 10 3) Trok, Ty 11 4) Fish, Eli 12

23.32 49.6253.5325.1352.3924.4551.7224.94

    B9 Northfield 3:28.96 803:33.79
1) Bergs, Odin 11 2) Malecha, Parker A 10 3) Reece, Owen 10 4) Krupicka, Logan S 10

25.02 52.8455.6126.5551.6524.0448.8623.32

    A10 Winona & Cotter 3:30.94 783:29.00
1) Wangberg, Quinn 10 2) Ellinghuysen, Owen 11 3) Prodzinski, Carson 12 4) Ruppert, Cordel 11

23.84 50.1153.0225.1154.1324.8153.6825.48
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(Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A11 Melrose/Sauk Centre 3:31.00 763:33.17
1) Stangler, Samuel 11 2) Radjenovich, Graham 10 3) Olmschenk, Zaron 12 4) Fleischhacker, Nolan 12

23.85 50.9453.1325.0353.6725.1653.2624.91

    A12 Grand Rapids 3:31.94 743:33.34
1) Brunn, Jake 10 2) Handrick, Ken 9 3) Hoffman, Sam 11 4) Verke, Graham 12

25.20 53.4652.4225.2455.0625.8951.0024.31

    A13 Delano-Watertown-Mayer 3:32.21 723:35.18
1) Hoglund, MacKay 12 2) Lohmann, Zach 12 3) Pryde, Gavin 12 4) Becker, Henry 10

24.02 50.6855.1225.5253.8125.7652.6025.22

    B14 Benilde-St Margaret's 3:35.99 703:42.94
1) Sellers, Eli 11 2) Breimhurst, Frank 11 3) Rokala, Frank 10 4) Lai, Austin 9

25.09 52.5853.5225.6955.7726.3554.1225.82

    C15 Saint Thomas Academy 3:37.55 683:43.46
1) Gainor, Joseph 12 2) Clark, Liam 08 3) Dempsey, Ethan 10 4) Tigan, Jacob 12

25.28 54.0954.6526.0055.2926.1953.5225.46

    B16 Grand Rapids 3:39.68 663:50.90
1) Connelly, Cash 9 2) McMullen, Aaron 11 3) Vidmar, Jed 8 4) Gilbert, Cooper 11

25.47 54.0955.8926.5953.7625.8455.9426.66

    B17 BreckBlake 3:39.78 643:38.54
1) Chapple, Trevor 11 2) Stay, Luken A 10 3) Maul, Landon 09 4) Xiong, Christian 12

24.71 54.6855.8726.4956.3826.9652.8525.21

    B18 Sartell St Stephen 3:40.36 623:44.96
1) Huberty, Callum 11 2) Albjerg, Silas 9 3) Crowe, Eli 12 4) Murphy, Nathan 11

25.13 53.2955.7425.7354.8525.8756.4826.39

    B19 Orono 3:43.23 603:48.72
1) Redding, Jack 10 2) Weber, Ethan 11 3) Parks, Charlie 8 4) Hamer, Luke 12

25.65 54.1659.4627.9155.8726.4353.7425.23

    D20 Saint Thomas Academy 3:46.08 583:52.55
1) Devitt, Max 09 2) Lee, Emmett 12 3) Howard, Mitchell 10 4) Ling, Frankie 09

27.31 58.1355.4626.3957.5326.6954.9626.11

    A21 Mankato West 3:47.50 563:34.09
1) Sanderson, Isaac 11 2) Deichman, Corbin 12 3) Kunkel, Sam 10 4) Maxwell, Kaid 12

25.39 55.1259.9327.8756.4726.4555.9826.74

    B22 Delano-Watertown-Mayer 3:51.65 543:46.11
1) Merten, Harrison 11 2) Milburn, Mark 12 3) Bidle, Camden 11 4) Plese, Mason 10

28.53 1:00.7759.2327.3956.4026.6055.2525.71

    B23 Winona & Cotter 3:51.82 523:49.00
1) Gasca Gil, Pablo 9 2) Frie, Korbin 12 3) Miller, Drew 8 4) Van Fossen, Phin 11

25.60 53.651:02.1329.7357.6827.4958.3627.64

    C24 Northfield 3:53.88 503:59.19
1) Hassanally, Micah 10 2) Walter, Erik 10 3) Flannery, Liam 9 4) Gray, Grayson 11

26.83 59.2058.9127.8357.4127.7358.3627.73

    B25 Melrose/Sauk Centre 3:53.89 483:54.84
1) Felling, Aiden 11 2) Felling, Benson 9 3) Meyer, Evan 9 4) Linscheid, Grant 11

27.51 58.041:01.8129.2257.0127.3457.0327.02

    C26 Sartell St Stephen 3:55.60 463:55.55
1) Lewis, Jack 10 2) Chung, George 7 3) St. Sauver, Miles 7 4) Finnern, Elias 11

26.18 56.131:02.4430.2359.0028.2158.0327.67

    C27 Orono 3:57.25 444:02.98
1) Selseth, Axel 11 2) Toth, Patrick 8 3) Springmeyer, Andrew 8 4) Mann, Ben 8

28.26 59.871:00.3728.201:00.4828.8756.5327.05

    C28 Grand Rapids 3:57.74 423:57.10
1) Kellin, Jack 12 2) Herschbach, Henry 9 3) Felosi, Bodie 9 4) Nickel, Beau 9

28.00 59.6557.5427.401:02.3428.3558.2127.48
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(Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    B29 Mankato West 3:58.52 403:39.50
1) Thompson, Luke 8 2) Stanglmaier, Armin 8 3) Tholen, Devin 8 4) Sturlaugson, Carter 09

27.32 57.5459.5027.891:02.8229.1458.6627.48

    D30 Orono 3:59.54 384:09.86
1) Nelson, Kalvin 12 2) Dudney, Alex 8 3) Fayfiled, Owen 12 4) Kennedy, Quinn 9

28.54 1:00.901:01.8228.891:01.1429.1255.6826.89

    D31 Sartell St Stephen 3:59.81 364:10.01
1) Siats, Andrew 11 2) Heinen, Jude 10 3) Olson, Isaiah 11 4) Gross, Carter 12

28.46 1:00.5758.0627.301:01.1729.491:00.0128.25

    C32 Delano-Watertown-Mayer 4:05.41 344:02.91
1) Bandzuch, Gus 8 2) Doerr, Grayson 9 3) Hanson, Garret 8 4) Winter, Brady 11

27.60 58.9659.8628.331:05.8031.521:00.7929.04

    D33 Grand Rapids 4:06.80 324:08.58
1) Raitanen, Griffin 12 2) Huwe, Masen 8 3) Miskovich, Alex 9 4) Cormier, Gavin 9

28.67 59.841:03.3029.871:01.5829.351:02.0829.15

    D34 Northfield 4:08.26 304:22.97
1) Jenkins, Roscoe 8 2) Rautpalo, Toivo 12 3) Ruehs, Calvin 8 4) Joyce, Logan 12

28.14 59.931:05.0631.451:00.3928.441:02.8829.96

    C35 BreckBlake 4:12.09 284:14.47
1) Akbar, Aaron 09 2) Lindquist-Gonzalez, Alvaro 10 3) Mellado, Alex 12 4) Wieland, Bennett 12

27.65 58.491:06.4731.301:04.1530.371:02.9829.77

    B36 Fergus Falls 4:14.53 264:00.80
1) Jefferson, Armon 11 2) Rott, Isaac 11 3) Trosvig, Anders 10 4) Anderson, Riley 11

27.38 59.141:06.1630.661:01.3228.671:07.9131.24

    C37 Winona & Cotter 4:15.21 244:03.50
1) Menton, Gus 12 2) Denisen, Levi 12 3) Hazeman, Mason 7 4) Lenz, Radek 11

32.20 1:05.811:06.5631.581:03.0629.6359.7828.26

    D38 Delano-Watertown-Mayer 4:23.00 224:20.21
1) Keighley, Ryker 10 2) Pryde, Cade 9 3) Nace, Tristan 7 4) Bitterman, Joey 7

31.89 1:08.551:07.8032.451:01.5728.831:05.0831.53

    C39 Benilde-St Margaret's 4:31.76 204:30.13
1) Speltz, Quinn 10 2) Smith, Louis 10 3) Johnson, Landon 10 4) Stensrud, Kaighin 09

34.75 1:17.311:04.6330.801:01.6029.191:08.2232.27

    C40 Mankato West 4:33.16 183:44.50
33.581:04.4329.961:09.1131.61

    C41 Fergus Falls 4:41.78 164:26.42
1) Highland, Lennon 9 2) Tysdal, Brycen 9 3) Johnson, Zach 11 4) Rott, Eli 9

31.50 1:07.261:10.9932.401:03.9725.771:19.5633.37

    D42 BreckBlake 4:59.72 144:47.39
1) Anderson, Will 09 2) Ruzicka, Owen 07 3) Jakuc, Henry 07 4) Trepp, Freddy 10

38.43 1:21.921:09.2232.971:13.6833.971:14.9035.82

    D--- Winona & Cotter DQ  4:51.00
1) Leach, Grant 12 2) Fluharty, Will 11 3) Niemi, Jaden 10 4) Deiss, Berlin 7

37.57 1:18.841:16.7136.531:10.6931.961:30.7140.87

    C--- Melrose/Sauk Centre DQ  4:37.01
1) Abel, Sigurd 11 2) Sundermann, Daniel 9 3) Ostendorf, Brennan 9 4) Porter, Jaden 11

35.00 1:15.061:16.3734.391:10.0032.901:11.2734.52

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Saint Thomas Academy 2128.5 2. Orono 1777

3. Northfield 1767 4. BreckBlake 1618

5. Sartell St Stephen 1597 6. Grand Rapids 1566
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MSHSCA Boys True Team State Class A 2026 - 1/24/2026

Results

(Scores - Men)

7. Delano-Watertown-Mayer 1344 8. Benilde-St Margaret's 1209.5

9. Winona & Cotter 1184.5 10. Melrose/Sauk Centre 1085

11. Fergus Falls 1038 12. Mankato West 1007.5


